
L I T R A  C U S T O M  F I B E R  O P T I C  & 
E L E C T R O N I C  C A B L E  S O L U T I O N S

Selection. Litra’s custom cable offerings include fiber 
optic, coaxial, and twisted pair assemblies for high speed 
data, voice, LAN, WAN and switching applications.

Speed. Litra offers custom manufacturing of MPO/MTP™ 
fiber optic cables for high-speed data applications.

Quality. Every Litra cable assembly is tested and verified 
to meet continuously evolving industry standards for 
cabling infrastructure.

High-performance connectivity for mission critical operations

Design  •  Prototyping  •  Manufacturing



Fiber Optics: 
Singlemode 8.3/125 
Multimode 62.5/125, 50/125, Laser Optimized 
Jumpers, Patchcords, Pigtails 
Simplex, Duplex, High Fiber Counts 
900μm Buffer Tube, White or Colors 
D4, FC, LC, MPO, MTRJ, SC, ST Connectors 
Bend Insensitive, In/Out, Loose Tube, Armored 
Broadcast, Mil-Tac, Hybrid 
FTTH Tethers & Drop Cables 
Cell Tower Assemblies 
Attenuators, Adapters, Accessories 
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L I T R A M F G . C O M
770-446-7050, 800-445-4617
sales@Lit raM FG.com
6733-A Jones Mill Court, Norcross, GA 30092

Our rapid response team is available 24/7 to fulfill your urgent custom fiber 
needs with exactly what you need, when and where you need it.

Electronics: 
LMR Coax Jumpers & Feeders 
DS3/DS4 Simplex, Duplex, 6 Pak, 12 Pak 
Coax Cables-Variety of Connector Interfaces 
Broadcast Assemblies 
Serial Cables-DB9, DB15, DB25, DB37, V.35 
Wiring Harnesses 
Category Rated Cables, STP, UTP 
50pos, 64pos Telco Assemblies 
Positive Train Control Cables & Kits


